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318644 DANDI INCORPORATED 
318655 RAINBO BAKING CO 
318657 RAINBO BAKING CQ 
318735 CARPENTER PAPER CO 

318773 EMPTRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
318775 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 

318781 AUTO CHLOR SYSTEMS 
318782 HONDA OF TULSA 

319214 LATRD, SUSAN 
319233 NAPCO 
319686 CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC 
320192 COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC 

400119 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF 

400326 CELLULAR ONE 

400327 MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
400349 FADLER COMPANY INC. 
400350 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
4003664 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
4003647 MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 

400381 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
400677 GREGORY, GLEN 
401048 SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 

401048 SIMPLEX TIME RECORDER 

401049 COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC 

401049 COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC 
401380 AUTOMATIC ENGINEERING 
401381 TRINITY REFINISHING 

401441 MANDLEBAUM, CAROL 

930809 MARLIN CLAYBURN 
930809 KEITH MILLETT 

930809 LELAND BENDER 

930809 TERRY DOBBS 

930809 OTC 

930809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

930809 LIBERTY TULSA IRS 

1993 - 1994 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND 

401779 INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF 

1993 - 1994 PARKING FUND 

401787 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 

401974 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.. 

1993 - 1994 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 

319984 800 SOFTWARE 

401564 CITY OF TULSA 

401545 CITY OF TULSA 

1993 - 1994 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 

920275 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

320275 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

320275 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

320275 STATE INSURANCE FUND 

1993 - 1994 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 

316145 AT&T 

3146759 LAB SAFETY SUPPLY 

317240 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

317415 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

317808 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
318509 COUNTRY STORE, THE 

318823 IN HIS IMAGE INC 

318824 HOWARD DO, CAROLE C 

318825 METROPOLITAN REFERENCE 

318865 JOHNSON, ALICE 

319028 MICHAEL'S 
319140 CITY OF TULSA 

319586 BDR ENGINEERING 

319674 RINGER, RAYMA 

319712 SCOTT RICE CO INC 

319850 ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS 

319979 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 

320098 K MART 3284 

400116 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400585 ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 

400585 ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC 

400604 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400604 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400604 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400605 UNTTED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400605 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400605 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400605 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 

400618 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 

400519 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 

RESALE 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
CLAIMS 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
CLAIMS 

CLAIMS 

SALARY 
SALARY 

SALARY 

SALARY 

STATE TAX 

FICA 

HI-FICA 

ADM. EXP. 

REFUNDS 

TAXES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

BENEFITS 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

270.00 
198.11 
304.34 
868.25 
297.44 
282.00 
250.25 
53.34 
19.92 

1,640.96 
596.80 
84.00 
22.00 
13.90 
145.00 
152.00 
722.40 
518.00 
388.80 
547.76 
326.55 
175.00 
175.00 
200.00 
200.00 
85.00 
161.91 
171.56 
344.00 
25.50 
104.00 
599.55 

.18 
48.30 
11.30 

800.42 

60.00 

579.00 

5,004.00 
g33.50 
559.50 

169.75 

0.88 

2.04 

2.33 

15.29 
328.30 

6,750.00 
44.38 

3,213.33 
14.10 

500.00 
1,600.00 

921.42 
400.00 
32.43 

927.25 
350.00 
16.08 

649.40 
263.34 
814.85 

6.97 
48.70 

209.99 
209.99 
94.00 
217.40 
107.40 
94,00 
G0 .00 
32.40 

212.40 
14.12 
9.56 


